Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Passey - (977802) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.13
2:14.75
2:15.56
2:16.31
2:20.16
2:22.00
2:22.54
2:23.23
2:26.54
2:30.16
2:37.58
3:04.62
3:12.00
3:18.76
3:45.29

3:47.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.13
2:14.75
2:15.56
2:16.31
2:22.54
2:20.16

2:22.00
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

406
401
393
387
356
342
338
333
311
289
250
155
138
124
85
82

WA Pts

406
401
393
387
338
356
342

Round

m m M m

Round

F
F

I M

Date

04/06/18
13/05/18
08/04/18
03/12/17
25/06/17
18/06/17
30/09/17
07/05/17
09/04/17
03/12/16
09/06/16
07/06/15
05/04/14
05/07/14
23/11/13
06/10/13

Date

04/06/18
13/05/18
08/04/18
03/12/17
30/09/17
25/06/17
18/06/17

Meet

Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event
The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District April Open Meet
Newmarket December Open Meet

Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint
Suffolk County Development Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Newmarket Sprint Club Championships
Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Club Championships
Deben Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013

Meet

Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event
The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District April Open Meet
Newmarket December Open Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix

Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint

Suffolk County Development Meet

Venue

Newmarket LC
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Deben

Bury St Edmunds

Venue

Newmarket LC
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket
Cambridge
Newmarket

Ipswich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Club Swam Under

Newmarket

Newmarket

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:23.23
2:26.54
2:30.16
2:37.58
3:04.62
3:18.76
3:12.00
3:45.29
3:47.87

Copyright 2024

333
311
289
250
155
124
138
85
82

07/05/17
09/04/17
03/12/16
09/06/16
07/06/15
05/07/14
05/04/14
23/11/113
06/10/13

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Newmarket Sprint Club Championships
Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs
Newmarket & District SC Club Championships
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Deben Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Deben

Bury St Edmunds

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



