Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Passey - (977802) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.13	406	F	04/06/18	Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event	Newmarket LC		4
2:14.75	401	F	13/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
2:15.56	393	F	08/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:16.31	387	F	03/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:20.16	356	F	25/06/17	Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
2:22.00	342	F	18/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	lpswich		3
2:22.54	338	Н	30/09/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Newmarket	2
2:23.23	333	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Newmarket	3
2:26.54	311	F	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:30.16	289	F	03/12/16	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
2:37.58	250	F	09/06/16	Newmarket Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
3:04.62	155	F	07/06/15	Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs	Newmarket		4
3:12.00	138	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
3:18.76	124	F	05/07/14	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
3:45.29	85	F	23/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Newmarket	3
3:47.87	82	F	06/10/13	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013	Bury St Edmunds	Newmarket	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.13	406	F	04/06/18	Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event	Newmarket LC		4
2:14.75	401	F	13/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
2:15.56	393	F	08/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:16.31	387	F	03/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:22.54	338	Н	30/09/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Newmarket	2
2:20.16	356	F	25/06/17	Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
2:22.00	342	F	18/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich		3 SVSTEM

Copyright 2024

Page 1 / 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:23.23	333	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Newmarket	3
2:26.54	311	F	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:30.16	289	F	03/12/16	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
2:37.58	250	F	09/06/16	Newmarket Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
3:04.62	155	F	07/06/15	Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs	Newmarket		4
3:18.76	124	F	05/07/14	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
3:12.00	138	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
3:45.29	85	F	23/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Newmarket	3
3:47.87	82	F	06/10/13	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013	Bury St Edmunds	Newmarket	3